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Sorbent Products | Oil Only (and Other Hydrocarbons])

THORMAS Oil absorption pad 1 layer

o

PERFORM OQil-only pads. Adsorbs petroleum based liquids and repels water. Packed in a sturdy dispenser box
for easy handling. Dimple bonded which speeds wicking of liquid for faster, easier clean-up. Virtually lint-free.

Characteristics
Series: PERFORM+

Application

e Recommended in: Chemical
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Adsorption Capacity Packaging

|
120
120
154
163

100 Pads/dispenserbox
100 Pads/dispenserbox
200 Pads/dispenserbox
200 Pads/dispenserbox

Article

12186262
12186266
12186267
12186263

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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