Sorbent Products | Oil Only (and Other Hydrocarbons)



THORMAS Oil absorption pad 1 layer



PERFORM Oil-only pads. Adsorbs petroleum based liquids and repels water. Packed in a sturdy dispenser box for easy handling. Dimple bonded which speeds wicking of liquid for faster, easier clean-up. Virtually lint-free.

Characteristics

Series: PERFORM+

Application

• Recommended in: Chemical

Width	Length	Adsorption Capacity	Packaging	Article
m	m	1		
0.41	0.46	120	100 Pads/dispenserbox	12186262
0.41	0.46	120	100 Pads/dispenserbox	12186266
0.41	0.46	154	200 Pads/dispenserbox	12186267
0.41	0.46	163	200 Pads/dispenserbox	12186263

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_RC0136_0009_FW_EN_08.05.2024